10.

11.

12.

13.

STANFORD TOWNSHIP
AGENDA
MONDAY AUGUST 6, 2018

7:00 PM

Call to Order

Roll Call

Adopt Agenda — August 6, 2018

Approve Minutes —July 2, 2018

Treasurer’s Report

Commissioner’s Report

Plat Approval — Golden Touch 2™ Addition

Plat Approval — Vogtlin

Meeting Open to Public

Iltems to be added:

a.

b.

c.

Miscellaneous

Payment of Claims

Adjournment



